

Nibbles

Bread & oil £4.5 566KCAL // **Mixed marinated olives £4.5** * 103KCAL // **Cheese donuts, tomato & chilli sauce, pecorino £7** * 323Kcal // **Whipped feta, sundried tomato, mint oil, flat bread £6.50** V 432 KCAL

Starters

Smoked salmon tartare, dill crème fraiche, crispy capers, radish **£11.5** ** 217KCAL

Scotch quail's egg, whole grain mustard mayonnaise, black pudding **£8** 489KCAL

Confit duck leg, orange, blackberry & watercress salad **£10** ** 274KCAL

Vegetable broth, tarragon dumplings, sourdough **£8**** 373KCAL (vegan)

Mains

Venison & root vegetable pie, creamy mash, mixed greens, rich red wine gravy **£18** 698KCAL

Norfolk pork belly, potato gratin, roasted shallots, kale, Norfolk Adder Cider jus **£19** 840KCAL

Spinach, sweet potato & lentil dhal, flat bread, onion bhaji **£18** ** 348KCAL (vegan)

Butternut squash, turnip & celeriac wellington, sauté potatoes, mushroom sauce **£18** 760KCAL

Pan fried seabream, sweet potato fondant, braised leeks, salsa verde **£21*** 625KCAL

Peter Loose's Brancaster mussels mariniere, toasted bread (small **£11** 864KCAL //large **£18** 1719KCAL)
add fries **£2** **

Wherry battered fish & chips, mushy peas, tartare sauce **£17** ** 970KCAL

Kings head cheeseburger, bacon jam, Binham blue, pickled shallots, tomato, coleslaw, skin on fries **£17**
1395KCAL

Sirloin Steak, triple cooked chips, roasted tomato & mushroom, watercress salad, onion rings **£33** **
1167KCAL

Add a steak sauce £2 – **peppercorn** * 105KCAL **blue cheese** * 260KCAL **garlic butter** * 162KCAL

Sides

Wherry battered onion rings **£4.5** ** 252 KCAL

Greek salad **£5.5** * 188 KCAL

Tempura courgette ribbons, tzatziki **£5** * 196 KCAL

Vegetable succotash, courgette, butter beans, corn, baby tomatoes, bacon crumb **£5.5** * 148 KCAL

Crunchy salt & pepper green beans, garlic crisps **£5** * 125 KCAL

Please let your server know if you have any allergies. A full allergen menu is available on request. All dishes are freshly prepared in house, calorie information may fluctuate and we cannot guarantee the absence of all allergens.

**** Dish can be adapted to use non-gluten containing ingredients.**

*** Dish is made using non-gluten containing ingredients**